
Linn-Mar Invitational
Girls 5K     Lowe Park, Marion, IA     9/3/2016     Sunny, Wind ESE5-10mph & 57°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Linn-Mar                       2    3    4    5    7   14   15   =  21      19:50      0:27
    2   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           6    8    9   10   16   18   23   =  49      20:32      1:49
    3   Xavier                        11   12   13   19   24   25   26   =  79      21:42      1:28
    4   Cedar Rapids Washington        1   17   22   29   32   33   35   = 101      22:21      4:53
    5   Cedar Rapids Jefferson        20   21   27   28   30   31   34   = 126      23:12      1:37

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Reagan Gorman                SO    Cedar Rapids Washington           19:26      6:15
      2       2   Maddie Mann                  SR    Linn-Mar                          19:35      6:18
      3       3   Rachel Bohnenkamp            JR    Linn-Mar                          19:44      6:21
      4       4   Deanna Newhouse              SR    Linn-Mar                          19:56      6:25
      5       5   Maddy Genskow                SR    Linn-Mar                          19:56      6:25
      6       6   Hannah Fusselman             JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:56      6:25
      7       7   Abby Van Rheenen             JR    Linn-Mar                          20:02      6:27
      8       8   Olivia Hamblin               FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              20:03      6:27
      9       9   Ella Popenhagen              FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              20:24      6:34
     10      10   Brooklyn Button              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              20:33      6:37
     11      11   Ellie Tanko                  FR    Xavier                            21:10      6:49
     12      12   Peyton Recker                SR    Xavier                            21:13      6:50
     13      13   Katie Tallett                SR    Xavier                            21:25      6:54
     14      14   Hanna Saville                SR    Linn-Mar                          21:39      6:58
     15      15   Maddie Block                 SR    Linn-Mar                          21:39      6:58
     16      16   Kristin Sheyko               SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:45      7:00
     17      17   Mekela Spence                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington           21:46      7:00
     18      18   Lily Gust                    SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:06      7:07
     19      19   Megan Meyer                  FR    Xavier                            22:06      7:07
     20           Jaclyn Simons                SR    Linn-Mar                          22:15      7:10
     21      20   Autumn Anderson              SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            22:17      7:10
     22      21   Jenna Griffith               FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            22:20      7:11
     23      22   Serena Eck                   JR    Cedar Rapids Washington           22:20      7:11
     24      23   Ali Meyer                    SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:35      7:16
     25      24   Annie Sigmon                 SR    Xavier                            22:38      7:17
     26      25   Claire Iversen               JR    Xavier                            22:44      7:19
     27      26   Maggie Stutzman              FR    Xavier                            22:49      7:21
     28           Bridget Schmitt              SO    Xavier                            22:52      7:22
     29           Olivia Green                 SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              23:03      7:25
     30           Morgan Butschi               FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              23:08      7:27
     31           Briana McLaughlin            SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              23:09      7:27
     32           Ally Hicks                   SR    Linn-Mar                          23:19      7:30
     33           Liz Hessman                  SR    Xavier                            23:19      7:30
     34           Genskow Olivia               FR    Linn-Mar                          23:32      7:34
     35      27   Alex Smith                   SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            23:42      7:38
     36           Aj Kendrick                  SO    Linn-Mar                          23:45      7:39
     37           Cagnard Elise                FR    Linn-Mar                          23:47      7:39
     38      28   Anna Netz                    SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            23:48      7:40
     39      29   Olivia Kennedy               SO    Cedar Rapids Washington           23:52      7:41
     40           Anna Klein                   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              23:54      7:42
     41           Faith Satern                 SR    Xavier                            23:54      7:42
     42      30   Anika Reed                   FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            23:54      7:42
     43           Hannah Dake                  SO    Xavier                            23:57      7:42
     44      31   Annika Horning               SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            24:03      7:44
     45           Eilders Katelyn              FR    Linn-Mar                          24:08      7:46
     46           Crystal Peterson             SR    Linn-Mar                          24:11      7:47
     47           Ashlynn Averhoff             SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              24:12      7:47
     48           Staker Sadie                 FR    Linn-Mar                          24:18      7:49
     49      32   Ashley Hageman               JR    Cedar Rapids Washington           24:19      7:50
     50           Rilee Lansing                FR    Xavier                            24:22      7:51
     51           Hannah Ratzer                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              24:25      7:52
     52           Nina Marquardt               JR    Xavier                            24:25      7:52
     53           Emma Clanin                  JR    Linn-Mar                          24:29      7:53
     54           Hannah Peterson              SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              24:34      7:54
     55           Claire Pardubsky             SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              24:45      7:58
     56           Marion Cagnard               SR    Linn-Mar                          24:47      7:59
     57           Kathryn Cosgrove             SO    Xavier                            24:50      8:00
     58           Doyle Marin                  FR    Linn-Mar                          24:53      8:00
     59           Bushlack Emily               FR    Linn-Mar                          25:04      8:04
     60      33   Emma Witt                    JR    Cedar Rapids Washington           25:05      8:04
     61           Scott Rebekah                FR    Linn-Mar                          25:09      8:06
     62           Camryn Jeffords              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              25:11      8:06
     63      34   Hannah Bertram               SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            25:33      8:13
     64           Meghan Mather                SO    Linn-Mar                          25:40      8:16
     65           Shock Peyton                 FR    Linn-Mar                          25:41      8:16
     66           O'Shea Jensen                SO    Linn-Mar                          25:46      8:18
     67           Izzy Bushman                 FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            25:46      8:18
     68           Harper Maddie                SR    Linn-Mar                          25:49      8:19
     69      35   Katarina Newcamp             SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           25:57      8:21
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  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     70           McCaughey Kylie              FR    Linn-Mar                          25:59      8:22
     71           Sarah Bouska                 JR    Xavier                            25:59      8:22
     72           Isabelle Kaiser              JR    Xavier                            26:00      8:22
     73           Jordan Hanna                 JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            26:01      8:23
     74           Emily Weis                   SO    Cedar Rapids Washington           26:10      8:25
     75           Mi'Asia Bergmann             JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            26:12      8:26
     76           Cheyanne Crane               JR    Xavier                            26:18      8:28
     77           Kayla Donahue                SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              26:23      8:30
     78           Corinne Hepker               SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            26:25      8:30
     79           Erin Pint                    JR    Linn-Mar                          26:26      8:31
     80           Annie Fettkether             JR    Xavier                            26:34      8:33
     81           Grace Duffy                  JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              26:34      8:33
     82           Natasha Nichols              SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           26:45      8:37
     83           Josie Chung                  SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            26:52      8:39
     84           Ella Kane                    FR    Xavier                            26:56      8:40
     85           Gabby Schroud                SR    Xavier                            26:57      8:40
     86           Gemma Tursi                  JR    Xavier                            27:05      8:43
     87           Jennifer Wille               SR    Xavier                            27:11      8:45
     88           Eko Mason                    SO    Cedar Rapids Washington           27:14      8:46
     89           Isabel Hogg                  SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           27:32      8:52
     90           Caitlin Kramer               JR    Xavier                            27:56      8:59
     91           Woods Shelby                 SO    Linn-Mar                          28:10      9:04
     92           Olivia Lampe                 SR    Xavier                            28:11      9:04
     93           Megan Bunce                  JR    Linn-Mar                          28:25      9:09
     94           Kristen Urquhad              FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            28:44      9:15
     95           Sydney Miller                JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            28:47      9:16
     96           Olivia Prochnow              SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            29:01      9:20
     97           Theresa Lampe                JR    Xavier                            29:14      9:25
     98           Grace Miller                 JR    Xavier                            29:15      9:25
     99           Eva Deegan                   JR    Xavier                            29:29      9:29
    100           Leah Carson                  FR    Cedar Rapids Washington           29:33      9:31
    101           Katcher Sarah                SO    Linn-Mar                          29:41      9:33
    102           Sarah Altemeier              JR    Cedar Rapids Washington           29:49      9:36
    103           Taylor Pameticky             SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            29:53      9:37
    104           Chloe Leaverton              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              30:06      9:41
    105           Joy Schnoebelen              SR    Xavier                            30:24      9:47
    106           Lauren Skala                 FR    Xavier                            30:41      9:53
    107           Nadia Karl                   SR    Xavier                            34:52     11:13
    108           Andrea Fox                   SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            36:31     11:45
    109           Kayla Seymour                SR    Xavier                            36:45     11:50
    110           Jenna Ampulski               SR    Xavier                            37:10     11:58
    111           Elizabeth Thompson           SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            38:10     12:17
    112           Hannah Buswell               SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            38:15     12:19
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Linn-Mar Invitational
Girls 5K     Lowe Park, Marion, IA     9/3/2016     Sunny, Wind ESE5-10mph & 57°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Linn-Mar                          Score =   21
    2    Maddie Mann, SR                19:35  6:18
    3    Rachel Bohnenkamp, JR          19:44  6:21
    4    Deanna Newhouse, SR            19:56  6:25
    5    Maddy Genskow, SR              19:56  6:25
    7    Abby Van Rheenen, JR           20:02  6:27
   14    Hanna Saville, SR              21:39  6:58
   15    Maddie Block, SR               21:39  6:58
         Jaclyn Simons, SR              22:15  7:10
         Ally Hicks, SR                 23:19  7:30
         Genskow Olivia, FR             23:32  7:34
         Aj Kendrick, SO                23:45  7:39
         Cagnard Elise, FR              23:47  7:39
         Eilders Katelyn, FR            24:08  7:46
         Crystal Peterson, SR           24:11  7:47
         Staker Sadie, FR               24:18  7:49
         Emma Clanin, JR                24:29  7:53
         Marion Cagnard, SR             24:47  7:59
         Doyle Marin, FR                24:53  8:00
         Bushlack Emily, FR             25:04  8:04
         Scott Rebekah, FR              25:09  8:06
         Meghan Mather, SO              25:40  8:16
         Shock Peyton, FR               25:41  8:16
         O'Shea Jensen, SO              25:46  8:18
         Harper Maddie, SR              25:49  8:19
         McCaughey Kylie, FR            25:59  8:22
         Erin Pint, JR                  26:26  8:31
         Woods Shelby, SO               28:10  9:04
         Megan Bunce, JR                28:25  9:09
         Katcher Sarah, SO              29:41  9:33

  2) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =   49
    6    Hannah Fusselman, JR           19:56  6:25
    8    Olivia Hamblin, FR             20:03  6:27
    9    Ella Popenhagen, FR            20:24  6:34
   10    Brooklyn Button, JR            20:33  6:37
   16    Kristin Sheyko, SR             21:45  7:00
   18    Lily Gust, SO                  22:06  7:07
   23    Ali Meyer, SR                  22:35  7:16
         Olivia Green, SR               23:03  7:25
         Morgan Butschi, FR             23:08  7:27
         Briana McLaughlin, SO          23:09  7:27
         Anna Klein, JR                 23:54  7:42
         Ashlynn Averhoff, SR           24:12  7:47
         Hannah Ratzer, JR              24:25  7:52
         Hannah Peterson, SR            24:34  7:54
         Claire Pardubsky, SR           24:45  7:58
         Camryn Jeffords, JR            25:11  8:06
         Kayla Donahue, SR              26:23  8:30
         Grace Duffy, JR                26:34  8:33
         Chloe Leaverton, JR            30:06  9:41

  3) Xavier                            Score =   79
   11    Ellie Tanko, FR                21:10  6:49
   12    Peyton Recker, SR              21:13  6:50
   13    Katie Tallett, SR              21:25  6:54
   19    Megan Meyer, FR                22:06  7:07
   24    Annie Sigmon, SR               22:38  7:17
   25    Claire Iversen, JR             22:44  7:19
   26    Maggie Stutzman, FR            22:49  7:21
         Bridget Schmitt, SO            22:52  7:22
         Liz Hessman, SR                23:19  7:30
         Faith Satern, SR               23:54  7:42
         Hannah Dake, SO                23:57  7:42
         Rilee Lansing, FR              24:22  7:51
         Nina Marquardt, JR             24:25  7:52
         Kathryn Cosgrove, SO           24:50  8:00
         Sarah Bouska, JR               25:59  8:22
         Isabelle Kaiser, JR            26:00  8:22
         Cheyanne Crane, JR             26:18  8:28
         Annie Fettkether, JR           26:34  8:33
         Ella Kane, FR                  26:56  8:40
         Gabby Schroud, SR              26:57  8:40
         Gemma Tursi, JR                27:05  8:43
         Jennifer Wille, SR             27:11  8:45
         Caitlin Kramer, JR             27:56  8:59
         Olivia Lampe, SR               28:11  9:04
         Theresa Lampe, JR              29:14  9:25
         Grace Miller, JR               29:15  9:25
         Eva Deegan, JR                 29:29  9:29
         Joy Schnoebelen, SR            30:24  9:47
         Lauren Skala, FR               30:41  9:53
         Nadia Karl, SR                 34:52 11:13
         Kayla Seymour, SR              36:45 11:50
         Jenna Ampulski, SR             37:10 11:58

  4) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  101
    1    Reagan Gorman, SO              19:26  6:15
   17    Mekela Spence, JR              21:46  7:00
   22    Serena Eck, JR                 22:20  7:11
   29    Olivia Kennedy, SO             23:52  7:41
   32    Ashley Hageman, JR             24:19  7:50
   33    Emma Witt, JR                  25:05  8:04
   35    Katarina Newcamp, SR           25:57  8:21
         Emily Weis, SO                 26:10  8:25
         Natasha Nichols, SR            26:45  8:37
         Eko Mason, SO                  27:14  8:46
         Isabel Hogg, SR                27:32  8:52
         Leah Carson, FR                29:33  9:31
         Sarah Altemeier, JR            29:49  9:36

  5) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =  126
   20    Autumn Anderson, SR            22:17  7:10
   21    Jenna Griffith, FR             22:20  7:11
   27    Alex Smith, SO                 23:42  7:38
   28    Anna Netz, SR                  23:48  7:40
   30    Anika Reed, FR                 23:54  7:42
   31    Annika Horning, SR             24:03  7:44
   34    Hannah Bertram, SR             25:33  8:13
         Izzy Bushman, FR               25:46  8:18
         Jordan Hanna, JR               26:01  8:23
         Mi'Asia Bergmann, JR           26:12  8:26
         Corinne Hepker, SO             26:25  8:30
         Josie Chung, SO                26:52  8:39
         Kristen Urquhad, FR            28:44  9:15
         Sydney Miller, JR              28:47  9:16
         Olivia Prochnow, SO            29:01  9:20
         Taylor Pameticky, SR           29:53  9:37
         Andrea Fox, SR                 36:31 11:45
         Elizabeth Thompson, SR         38:10 12:17
         Hannah Buswell, SR             38:15 12:19

 Incomplete Teams:
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